12/27/2018
Wager Type
MEAN GR
MEAN GR Totals:
Regular
Regular Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE Totals:
Grand Totals:

NumOfNums

4

A WODN PP

Sales
$4.00

$4.00
$1.00

$1.00
$60.00
$90.00
$60.00
$15.00

$225.00

$230.00

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$41.60
$20.80
$1.60
$0.80

$64.80

$64.80

WN

Hold
$4.00

$4.00
$1.00

$1.00
$18.40
$69.20
$58.40
$14.20

$160.20

$165.20

Per centOfSales

1.73

173
0.43

0.43
26.08
39.13
26.08

6.52

97.81

99.97

ExpectedReturn
0.95

0.81

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

WeightedAve
0.02

0.00

0.13
0.21
0.15
0.04

0.55



