	Wager Type	NumOfNums	Sales	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	PercentOfSales	ExpectedReturn	WeightedAve
	MEAN GR	4	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	1.73	0.95	0.02
MEAN GR	Totals:		\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	1.73		
	Regular	4	\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.43	0.81	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$1.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	0.43		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$60.00	\$41.60	\$18.40	26.08	0.50	0.13
	SPOTLITE	2	\$90.00	\$20.80	\$69.20	39.13	0.53	0.21
	SPOTLITE	3	\$60.00	\$1.60	\$58.40	26.08	0.58	0.15
	SPOTLITE	4	\$15.00	\$0.80	\$14.20	6.52	0.56	0.04
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$225.00	\$64.80	\$160.20	97.81		
Grand Totals:	_		\$230.00	\$64.80	\$165.20	99.97		0.55

 $\mathbf{W}\mathbf{N}$

1